
QUINTANA GUADARRAMA MANUEL
14.85 kW 28 de Abril de 2024

01 316200304478

3,856 kW/h $ 14,237

27 3,869 kW/h $54

99.62 % BIMESTRE $ 14,183

$85,422.54 MXN $326.58 MXN $85,095.96 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

0.8 AÑOS 550 W 27 75.6 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

131.1 %



Propuesta 1 28 de Abril de 2024 13 de Mayo de 2024

20240001

QUINTANA GUADARRAMA MANUEL  

27 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W $ 2404.262 $ 64,915.07

Subtotal $ 64,915.07

TOTAL (MXN) $ 64,915.07



1 $ 85,422.54 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 85,095.96 $ 85,095.96 $ 20,180.89

2 $ 87,985.22 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 87,648.84 $ 87,648.84 $ 107,829.72

3 $ 90,624.77 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 90,278.30 $ 90,278.30 $ 198,108.03

4 $ 93,343.52 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 92,986.65 $ 92,986.65 $ 291,094.68

5 $ 96,143.82 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 95,776.25 $ 95,776.25 $ 386,870.93

6 $ 99,028.14 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 98,649.54 $ 98,649.54 $ 485,520.47

7 $ 101,998.98 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 101,609.03 $ 101,609.03 $ 587,129.50

8 $ 105,058.95 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 104,657.30 $ 104,657.30 $ 691,786.80

9 $ 108,210.72 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 107,797.02 $ 107,797.02 $ 799,583.81

10 $ 111,457.04 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 111,030.93 $ 111,030.93 $ 910,614.74

11 $ 114,800.75 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 114,361.85 $ 114,361.85 $ 1,024,976.60

12 $ 118,244.77 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 117,792.71 $ 117,792.71 $ 1,142,769.31

13 $ 121,792.12 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 121,326.49 $ 121,326.49 $ 1,264,095.80

14 $ 125,445.88 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 124,966.29 $ 124,966.29 $ 1,389,062.08

15 $ 129,209.26 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 128,715.27 $ 128,715.27 $ 1,517,777.36

16 $ 133,085.53 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 132,576.73 $ 132,576.73 $ 1,650,354.09

17 $ 137,078.10 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 136,554.03 $ 136,554.03 $ 1,786,908.13

18 $ 141,190.44 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 140,650.66 $ 140,650.66 $ 1,927,558.78

19 $ 145,426.16 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 144,870.18 $ 144,870.18 $ 2,072,428.96

20 $ 149,788.94 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 149,216.28 $ 149,216.28 $ 2,221,645.24

21 $ 154,282.61 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 153,692.77 $ 153,692.77 $ 2,375,338.01

22 $ 158,911.09 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 158,303.55 $ 158,303.55 $ 2,533,641.56

23 $ 163,678.42 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 163,052.66 $ 163,052.66 $ 2,696,694.22

24 $ 168,588.77 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 167,944.24 $ 167,944.24 $ 2,864,638.46

25 $ 173,646.44 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 172,982.57 $ 172,982.57 $ 3,037,621.02


